FIXTURE TYPE
JOB NAME
NOTES
7400 Linder Ave.
Skokie, Illinois 60077
T 847.626.6300
F 847.626.6350
lbllighting.com
© 2014 LBL Lighting. All rights reserved. The “LBL Lighting” graphic is a
registered trademark of LBL Lighting. LBL Lighting reserves the right to
change specifications for product improvements without notification.
Discs of transparent crystal with sandblasted interior and
decorative metal accents suspended from a rectilinear canopy.
Other colors available as custom. While the individual Bling
pendants cannot be adjusted, the overall height of the fixture can
be easily modified in the field by shortening the suspension cables.
Adjustable to minimum overall length of 25" and maximum overall
length of 76". Includes (26) 10 watt low-voltage G4 base Xenon
bi-pin lamps and (4) 75 watt electronic transformers. 12v.
Dimmable with 600 watt low-voltage electronic dimmer.
SUSPENSION
BLING CHANDELIER
DESCRIPTION
22.8lb / .34kg±
WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bling
21"
533 mm
1.5"
38 mm
17.2"
437 mm
MIN 25"
635 mm
MAX 76"
1930 mm/
41.2"
1046 mm
MODEL HS524
COLOR CR clear
FINISH SC satin nickel
LAMP 76 76" overall
sample item number HS524CRSC76 bling clear, satin nickel, 76" overall